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2022-23 WEEK 3 -GIRLS AMERICAN DIVISION

American_
Division
Worrell, Shelby
Elliott, Zoey
Genet, Izabelle
Natcher, Abby
Sanor, Lydia
Ulman, Hailee
Leach, Anna
Thompson, Jadynn
Gamble, Jolene
Taylor, Aubrey
Rummell, MacKenzie
Wood, Bailey
Lukowski, Calee
Telaroli, Katie
Bittaker, Madi
Greawes, Juline
Swogger, Courtney
Henderhan, Kayla
Burton, Hallee
Frederick, Makayla
Wines, Cora
Vigliotti, Sophia
Russell, Kaylee
Cress, Sierra
Jackson, Tamra
Gordon, Georgia
Herold, Brooklyn
Murphy, Polly
WestCole, Karlaysia
Horn, Aleesa
Dosa, Campbell
Pate, Chrystina
Kisner, Samantha
Shoemaker, Xena
Cramer, Leah
Marshall, Emma
Reikowsky, Emilee
Miner, Haven
Covill, Annastazia
LaCoor, Tovah
Turner, Chloe
Wood, JalLeya
Fellers, Annabelle
Cross, Laney
Vigliotti, Mia

Grade

School

Matches Average Games

12
10
10
10
12
9
10
10
12
11
10
9
12
12
11
1
11

Minerva
Carrollton
Minerva
Carrollton
Minerva
Carrollton
Minerva
Minerva
United
Carrollton
Carrollton
Minerva
Minerva
Canton South
Carrollton
Carrollton
United
Minerva
United

United
Marlington
Marlington
Carrollton
Minerva
Alliance
Alliance
United
Canton South
Marlington
Marlington
Alliance
Marlington
Alliance
Marlington
Canton South
Alliance
Alliance
Canton South
Canton South
Canton South
Marlington
Alliance
Marlington
Marlington
Marlington

r
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194.56
190.43
187.50
182.33
177.71
176.00
174.86
169.83
166.67
164.17
163.75
163.25
157.33
156.92
155.50
148.40
148.17
147.75
146.50
145.67
143.50
136.50
134.75
132.80
130.00
119.83
121.20
119.67
115.25
108.33
108.25
104.80
103.50
95.67
92.57
87.80
87.67
86.50
86.50
84.33
83.75
82.50
79.50
77.50
66.00
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Hig
Game
243
234
405
216
245
198
225
180
194
184
181
184
170
217

High 2 Composi Deductio

Game
Series
430
436
405
427
448
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Adjusted
Average

194.56
190.43
187.50
182.33
177.71
176.00
174.86
169.83
166.67
164.17
163.75
163.25
157.33
156.92
155.50
148.40
148.17
147.75
146.50
145.67
143.50
136.50
134.75
131.30
130.00
119.83
119.70
119.67
115.25
108.33
108.25
104.80
103.50
95.67
92.57
87.80
87.67
86.50
86.50
84.33
83.75
82.50
79.50
77.50
66.00




